Reference No & Date.

952 dt. 9-Feb-26
Buyels Order No.

20260203017
Dispatch Doc No.

94051100 90 No's
940511oo 293 No's
9405110O ,154 No's

34O.OO No's
460.16 No's
500.00 No's

MRN NO:

SGST/UTGST Total
Rate Amount Tax Amount

g.k 21.a1a 42 43,636.84
21,ala.42 43,636.84

Tax Amount (in wods) : INR Forty Three Thousand six Hundred Thirty Six and Eighty Four pabe only
Company's PAN : AADCR2o4TO Company's Bank Details

Declaration A/c Holdefs Name: Reflections Elgct'icals Pvl Ltd'
We Oectare tfrat ttris invoice shows the actual price ofthe Bank Name : SBIA/c
soodi describeo and that all particulars are lrue and correct